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Golden Plains High School Boys’s Basketball

Best of luck to all Winter Sports Teams!!

of Western Kansas

1055 S. Range • Colby, KS

785-462-6714 or 800-657-6048

1190 S. Range • Colby, KSHome Decor
470 N. Franklin • Colby, KS

785-460-0404

Left to right: front row: Assistant Coach Tanner Moss, Aaron Emigh, Rilee Spresser, 
Tate Preston, Devinn Ritter, Casey Gould, Coach Terry Preston. Middle row: Haydyn 
Best, Trey Schwarz, Cole Christensen, Kalyn Weber, Tyler Stevenson, Ethan Walter, 
Andrew Luna.  Back row: manager Brandy Gilbert, Grant Spresser, Marshall Clapp, 
Jacob Griffith, Chance Hoeting, Zach Spresser, Josh Barnhart, Tristan Schwarz, man-
ager McKayla Albertson.

Monday, Jan. 10, and Tuesday, Jan. 11, Western Kansas Liberty 
League Tournament @ Sharon Springs 

Friday, Jan. 14, and Friday, Jan. 15, Western Kansas Liberty 
League Tournament @ Goodland 

Tuesday, Jan. 18, with Triplains @ Rexford – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 21 @ Brewster – 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, Jan. 25 @ Quinter – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 28 @ Dighton – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 4, with Wallace County @ Rexford – 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 8 @ Hill City – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11 @ Weskan – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18, with Cheylin @ Rexford – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 25 @ Northern Valley in Almena – 8 p.m. 
Thursday, March 3 to Saturday, March 5 @ Substate Tournament in Palco 
Wednesday, March 9 @ State Tournament in Hays

Schedule
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